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194 fencers

1 poules: round

194 fencers

28 poules (26 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

152 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 152 fencers

DE265
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SELLS Alexander male present 42 AUS 14/4/2000

BIRO Alexander male present 290 AUT 19/11/2001

BRUCKMUELLE male present 419 AUT 10/1/2001

FUCHS Julian male present 490 AUT 29/3/2002

GSTETTNER Mic male present 372 AUT 1/1/2001

HUBER Philipp male present AUT 2/8/2002

KNECHTL David male present 423 AUT 30/7/2002

KOGLER Marco male present 386 AUT 5/1/2001

LACH Leo male present AUT 23/4/2002

LEPIR Luka male present 399 AUT 23/5/2001

SCHNEEBERGER male present AUT 21/4/2001

SCHUHMANN Ja male present 176 AUT 5/7/2001

VALENTE Vincen male present AUT 16/6/2001

VIGL Oliver male present AUT 15/3/2003

BERKDOLD Sam male present 473 FTSJD DORNBIRN AUT 5/6/2001

DELATTRE Alexa male present 258 BEL 23/1/2001

THOMEE Sylvain male present 376 BEL 3/10/2000

DARQUENNE Gu male present 179 CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 12/2/2001

HABRAN Maxime male present 73 CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 12/12/2000

JANSSENS Willia male present 369 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 23/5/2001

POCKELE Joris male present 478 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 24/3/2002

VERSTRAETE M male present 273 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 6/4/2001

VANWINKEL Ma male present FLANDERS FENCING BEL 25/7/2000

HEIJNEN Samuel male present PARCIVAL BEL 15/3/2001

OMOIKERODAH male present PARCIVAL BEL 13/8/2000

ANGELOV Yann male present 131 LEVSKI BUL 10/3/2001

PANAYOTOV Ch male present TRAKIYA BUL 18/2/2001

FAFARD Fynn male present 218 CAN 8/4/2000

CHENG Xinyang male present CHN 19/3/2000

KAPLAN Lukas male present 426 CSK RIEGEL CZE 5/7/2001

KROUZECKY To male present 468 LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN CZE 12/8/2001

SMRCEK Simon male present 379 LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN CZE 17/5/2001

BRYKNER Matya male present 259 SC PRAHA CZE 20/5/2001

KLAUS Robert male present 497 SC PRAHA CZE 3/3/2003

PRISTAS Jakub male present 385 SC PRAHA CZE 22/5/2000

SALZER Jiri male present 461 SC PRAHA CZE 29/7/2001

SALZER Matej male present 260 SC PRAHA CZE 29/7/2001

LUCOVIC Matej male present 438 TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 28/2/2001

FILIP Jan male present 368 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 28/4/2000

FORMANEK Mat male present 162 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 17/7/2001

POHORALEK Da male present 400 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 1/11/2003

DZIACKY Jiri male present 139 TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 11/8/2000

LE QUANG HUY male present 327 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 4/3/2000

EL SAYED Moha male present EGY 3/3/2003

ELSHERIF Ahmed male present EGY 17/7/2001

SALLAM Omar male present EGY 30/6/2000

CALDERON Dieg male present 44 COE-M ESP 14/5/2000

GONELL Gerard male present 59 SEA-T ESP 21/11/2000

BERMEJO Noe male present 56 VCE-VA ESP 25/5/2000

DARVISH-KOJO male present TARTU KALEV EST 18/9/2002

DIANE Alban male present BRON FRA 23/11/2002
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PAYSAN Esteban male present 14 CAYENNE CE FRA 27/1/2000

PIANFETTI Sacha male present 148 CORBAS FRA 29/1/2001

CHOTIN Titouan male present 33 DOUAI CE FRA 4/4/2001

GRANDIDIER Joh male present 211 EPINAL SE FRA 9/6/2000

LEGUBE Benoit male present 30 GIROMAGNY CE FRA 9/4/2000

BAYRAM Issa male present 20 GRENOBLE PAR FRA 12/4/2001

WINGERTER Mor male present 228 GRENOBLE PAR FRA 28/7/2000

PREDIGNAC Nic male present LE CHESNAY FRA 24/4/2000

LUCAS Arthur male present LIBOURNE AS FRA 11/5/2001

MESSIEN Alexis male present LIBOURNE AS FRA 17/9/2001

HARTVICK Colin male present 17 LISIEUX CE FRA 28/12/2000

COLLIN Theo male present 5 MACON ESC FRA 12/2/2000

FERMAUD Gabrie male present 16 NIMES SE FRA 23/6/2000

MEUNIER Corenti male present 29 OUEST LYONN FRA 1/7/2000

LE TREUT Jeremy male present ST GRATIEN FRA 27/2/2001

RAULO Aurelien male present 110 ST GRATIEN FRA 9/4/2000

LE BERRE Gaetan male present 162 TOULON VAR FRA 13/4/2001

CATIER Fabien male present VAUZELLES EC FRA 5/5/2000

KONG A SIOU Ke male present VAUZELLES EC FRA 12/5/2001

PAUL Dominic male present 116 GBR 8/6/2000

BOEHNKE Joram male present 162 1. SC NORDERSTEDT GER 8/3/2000

FISCHER Marcel male present BW SCHNEIDHAIN GER 6/6/2000

DEHN Julius male present 232 EFG ESSEN GER 14/8/2000

KLIEM Lennart male present FC BERLIN SUDWEST GER 12/3/2002

KLEINER Lukas male present FC HARDHEIM-HOPFING GER 19/9/2000

ENZMANN Jonas male present 379 FC LEIPZIG GER 15/12/2000

FISCHER Artur male present 8 FC LEIPZIG GER 17/1/2000

FISCHER Jonas male present 416 FC LEIPZIG GER 3/11/2000

HELBIG Niclas male present 91 FC LEIPZIG GER 5/10/2000

KOVAL Anton male present 242 FC LEIPZIG GER 13/3/2001

MICHALSKI Juliu male present FC LEIPZIG GER 2/11/2001

THIELE Tom male present FC LEIPZIG GER 9/4/2000

LOCHNER Jan-Ch male present FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI GER 14/5/2001

GEHL Sebastian male present FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 22/7/2002

HEIMSOETH Cle male present 112 FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 7/7/2000

TRAUTMANN Ch male present FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 14/2/2000

VELTRUP Paul male present 35 FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 6/3/2001

BOPP Dietrich male present FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER 18/2/2001

HAAS Luca male present 254 FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER 4/9/2001

IRSCH Joshua male present 457 FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER 31/7/2000

KELPE Bendix male present FG SEGEBERG GER 7/1/2003

IXKES Tassilo Ch male present 495 FRANKFURTER TV GER 3/9/2001

FAST Cedrik Henr male present FS BIELEFELDER TG GER 10/2/2002

BAKAY Sedat male present HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER 2/2/2002

HEISE Max male present HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER 1/6/2001

BLUM Jakob male present 280 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 14/2/2001

GENTNER Julian male present HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 18/9/2001

MEZES Christian male present 212 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 24/3/2000

REISER Cedric male present HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 9/9/2002

ZIMMERMANN male present 456 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 18/10/2001

MEINHARDT Ma male present MANNHEIMER FC GER 8/11/2000
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GOEBHARD Simo male present MTV GIESSEN GER 31/10/2000

MURRU Fabio male present OFC BONN GER 6/12/2002

PIEFKE Vincent male present 285 OSNABRUCKER SC GER 21/3/2000

POLNER David male present OSNABRUCKER SC GER 26/1/2000

LINOW Rasmus male present 251 SC ITZEHOE GER 12/3/2001

BEHR Stephan male present SOLINGER TB GER 7/9/2002

WINKLER Sebasti male present 500 SOLINGER TB GER 11/6/2001

WECKERLE Tobi male present 54 SV BOBLINGEN GER 12/1/2000

VOLK Gabriel male present SV PADAGOGIUM BADEN GER 15/6/2000

BERNER Constant male present SV WALDKIRCH GER 14/6/2002

BAUR Jonas male present TG SCHWENNINGEN GER 29/1/2001

TSIAGKANAS At male present 388 TG SCHWENNINGEN GER 12/6/2001

ANDRES Leonard male present 522 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 19/5/2002

KALTSAMIS Alex male present 460 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 17/8/2002

PFANDER Emil male present 432 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 17/9/2002

REMPFER Fabio male present 230 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 30/10/2000

ROEHM Louis male present TSG REUTLINGEN GER 8/3/2000

VON LAUE Gerrit male present 19 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 15/1/2001

WEISE Max male present 166 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 21/2/2001

BONGARD Louis male present 289 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 26/11/2000

ESSER Lennart male present 150 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 8/1/2000

KAMEREIT Maxi male present 395 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 28/4/2001

KOLDITZ Hendrik male present TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 12/12/2002

MULLER Dean male present 175 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 7/10/2000

SCHUCHART Ale male present 358 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 12/9/2001

GIESSER Leon male present TV AUGSBURG GER 11/3/2001

TALAN Jan male present 60 TV AUGSBURG GER 7/3/2000

WESTERDORF M male present 462 TV GLADBECK GER 25/4/2000

MULLER Leonard male present TV LAHR GER 18/12/2002

SCHULZE-STEIN male present 498 UFC FRANKFURT GER 30/5/2000

AVRAMIDIS The male present 358 M. ALEXANDROS KORDE GRE 29/4/2002

GKOGKOS Alexa male present 23 OXI FLORINAS GRE 18/2/2000

GKOGKOS Filipp male present 3 OXI FLORINAS GRE 16/6/2001

BARBERO Stefan male present AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 16/7/2000

GAETANI Giulio male present 1 AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 24/7/2000

METHLOUTHI A male present AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 22/5/2002

ERRIQUEZ Samue male present BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA 24/1/2001

RINALDI Pietro male present BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA 22/7/2002

RODIA Federico A male present BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA 14/11/2001

BALZANO Marco male present 7 CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA 21/1/2000

SCOPPA Bruno male present CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA 13/4/2002

SCAPINO Tomma male present CS IVREA ITA 28/3/2000

LEONE Francesco male present 9 CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 10/5/2000

GABUTTI Dario male present PRO VERCELLI ITA 8/10/2000

TASSINARI Pietro male present 436 PRO VERCELLI ITA 15/2/2001

BONAGA Nicolo male present 151 SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 27/3/2002

FORNASERI Lore male present 72 SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 1/10/2000

RAMAZZOTTI Fr male present CE SUD LUX 12/7/2002

ASSMANN Timot male present 343 SC DEN BOSCH NED 25/7/2002

LUGTENBURG T male present SC DEN BOSCH NED 15/5/2000

DERKSEN Ruben male present 83 SCARAMOUCHE NED 1/1/2000
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WILMOT Benjami male present NOR 15/4/2002

DYRSETH Brage male present 300 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR 11/4/2001

GEITUNG Tomas male present 40 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR 27/7/2000

STRAUMOY Trul male present 308 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR 9/9/2000

DAHLBO Benjami male present 61 NJARD FEKTING NOR 25/7/2001

DAHLE Bo male present 324 NJARD FEKTING NOR 5/1/2000

GROSSE Arthur male present NJARD FEKTING NOR 18/8/2001

MOULIN Viktor male present 194 NJARD FEKTING NOR 19/7/2000

EEG Sven Marcus male present 329 STF STAVANGER NOR 26/9/2000

BRAZIER Liam male present RSA 22/11/2000

BARTELEMY Rol male present 95 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/11/2000

BELOZEROV Mik male present 32 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/9/2000

BORISOV Igor male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 8/3/2002

DYCHEK Egor male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 7/2/2002

FEDOROV Roman male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/9/2000

KOROVIN Igor male present 37 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/7/2000

LISOVSKIY Alexa male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/12/2000

NIKONOV Vladisl male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/6/2001

OVCHARENKO male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/2/2000

PERSIYANOV D male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/4/2001

SPIRIN Mikhail male present 27 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/3/2000

TANKOV Kirill male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/12/2001

ZAGITOV Rafael male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/4/2000

BORER Jovan male present 261 BFC BASEL SUI 24/9/2000

ERBETTA Diego male present 264 CAL LAUSANNE SUI 30/5/2002

HUNGERBUEHL male present 169 CAL LAUSANNE SUI 30/1/2001

SOUTULLO Jordi male present 86 CEB BIENNE BIEL SUI 24/2/2002

FAVRE Hadrien male present 171 CES SIERRE SUI 26/8/2001

SCHEUNER Joel male present SEB BASEL SUI 25/12/2002

WEBER Sebastian male present 22 SEB BASEL SUI 29/1/2000

HAURI Ian male present 286 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/6/2002

WICHT Matteo male present 45 SEG GENEVE SUI 2/2/2002

JENNY David male present 75 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000

LUTIN Antoine male present 31 SES SION SUI 2/1/2000

SCHMIDLI Nicky male present 52 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000

JACCOUD Zachar male present 242 SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 20/3/2000

GERINI Luca male present 51 SEVM VEVEY SUI 3/3/2000

LERZER Till male present 270 ZFC ZUERICH SUI 18/7/2000

RECLO Michal male present 183 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 23/2/2001

ZENTKO Matej male present 452 WILLARD KOSICE SVK 31/8/2001

EKENLER Hilmi male present 79 EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR 7/12/2001
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GAETANI Giulio male present 1 AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 24/7/2000

GKOGKOS Filipp male present 3 OXI FLORINAS GRE 16/6/2001

COLLIN Theo male present 5 MACON ESC FRA 12/2/2000

BALZANO Marco male present 7 CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA 21/1/2000

FISCHER Artur male present 8 FC LEIPZIG GER 17/1/2000

LEONE Francesco male present 9 CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 10/5/2000

PAYSAN Esteban male present 14 CAYENNE CE FRA 27/1/2000

FERMAUD Gabrie male present 16 NIMES SE FRA 23/6/2000

HARTVICK Colin male present 17 LISIEUX CE FRA 28/12/2000

VON LAUE Gerrit male present 19 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 15/1/2001

BAYRAM Issa male present 20 GRENOBLE PAR FRA 12/4/2001

WEBER Sebastian male present 22 SEB BASEL SUI 29/1/2000

GKOGKOS Alexa male present 23 OXI FLORINAS GRE 18/2/2000

SPIRIN Mikhail male present 27 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/3/2000

MEUNIER Corenti male present 29 OUEST LYONN FRA 1/7/2000

LEGUBE Benoit male present 30 GIROMAGNY CE FRA 9/4/2000

LUTIN Antoine male present 31 SES SION SUI 2/1/2000

BELOZEROV Mik male present 32 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/9/2000

CHOTIN Titouan male present 33 DOUAI CE FRA 4/4/2001

VELTRUP Paul male present 35 FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 6/3/2001

KOROVIN Igor male present 37 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/7/2000

GEITUNG Tomas male present 40 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR 27/7/2000

SELLS Alexander male present 42 AUS 14/4/2000

CALDERON Dieg male present 44 COE-M ESP 14/5/2000

WICHT Matteo male present 45 SEG GENEVE SUI 2/2/2002

GERINI Luca male present 51 SEVM VEVEY SUI 3/3/2000

SCHMIDLI Nicky male present 52 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000

WECKERLE Tobi male present 54 SV BOBLINGEN GER 12/1/2000

BERMEJO Noe male present 56 VCE-VA ESP 25/5/2000

GONELL Gerard male present 59 SEA-T ESP 21/11/2000

TALAN Jan male present 60 TV AUGSBURG GER 7/3/2000

DAHLBO Benjami male present 61 NJARD FEKTING NOR 25/7/2001

FORNASERI Lore male present 72 SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 1/10/2000

HABRAN Maxime male present 73 CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 12/12/2000

JENNY David male present 75 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000

EKENLER Hilmi male present 79 EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR 7/12/2001

DERKSEN Ruben male present 83 SCARAMOUCHE NED 1/1/2000

SOUTULLO Jordi male present 86 CEB BIENNE BIEL SUI 24/2/2002

HELBIG Niclas male present 91 FC LEIPZIG GER 5/10/2000

BARTELEMY Rol male present 95 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/11/2000

RAULO Aurelien male present 110 ST GRATIEN FRA 9/4/2000

HEIMSOETH Cle male present 112 FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 7/7/2000

PAUL Dominic male present 116 GBR 8/6/2000

ANGELOV Yann male present 131 LEVSKI BUL 10/3/2001

DZIACKY Jiri male present 139 TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 11/8/2000

PIANFETTI Sacha male present 148 CORBAS FRA 29/1/2001

ESSER Lennart male present 150 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 8/1/2000

BONAGA Nicolo male present 151 SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 27/3/2002

BOEHNKE Joram male present 162 1. SC NORDERSTEDT GER 8/3/2000

FORMANEK Mat male present 162 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 17/7/2001

LE BERRE Gaetan male present 162 TOULON VAR FRA 13/4/2001
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WEISE Max male present 166 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 21/2/2001

HUNGERBUEHL male present 169 CAL LAUSANNE SUI 30/1/2001

FAVRE Hadrien male present 171 CES SIERRE SUI 26/8/2001

MULLER Dean male present 175 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 7/10/2000

SCHUHMANN Ja male present 176 AUT 5/7/2001

DARQUENNE Gu male present 179 CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 12/2/2001

RECLO Michal male present 183 AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 23/2/2001

MOULIN Viktor male present 194 NJARD FEKTING NOR 19/7/2000

GRANDIDIER Joh male present 211 EPINAL SE FRA 9/6/2000

MEZES Christian male present 212 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 24/3/2000

FAFARD Fynn male present 218 CAN 8/4/2000

WINGERTER Mor male present 228 GRENOBLE PAR FRA 28/7/2000

REMPFER Fabio male present 230 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 30/10/2000

DEHN Julius male present 232 EFG ESSEN GER 14/8/2000

JACCOUD Zachar male present 242 SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 20/3/2000

KOVAL Anton male present 242 FC LEIPZIG GER 13/3/2001

LINOW Rasmus male present 251 SC ITZEHOE GER 12/3/2001

HAAS Luca male present 254 FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER 4/9/2001

DELATTRE Alexa male present 258 BEL 23/1/2001

BRYKNER Matya male present 259 SC PRAHA CZE 20/5/2001

SALZER Matej male present 260 SC PRAHA CZE 29/7/2001

BORER Jovan male present 261 BFC BASEL SUI 24/9/2000

ERBETTA Diego male present 264 CAL LAUSANNE SUI 30/5/2002

LERZER Till male present 270 ZFC ZUERICH SUI 18/7/2000

VERSTRAETE M male present 273 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 6/4/2001

BLUM Jakob male present 280 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 14/2/2001

PIEFKE Vincent male present 285 OSNABRUCKER SC GER 21/3/2000

HAURI Ian male present 286 SEG GENEVE SUI 10/6/2002

BONGARD Louis male present 289 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 26/11/2000

BIRO Alexander male present 290 AUT 19/11/2001

DYRSETH Brage male present 300 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR 11/4/2001

STRAUMOY Trul male present 308 BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR 9/9/2000

DAHLE Bo male present 324 NJARD FEKTING NOR 5/1/2000

LE QUANG HUY male present 327 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 4/3/2000

EEG Sven Marcus male present 329 STF STAVANGER NOR 26/9/2000

ASSMANN Timot male present 343 SC DEN BOSCH NED 25/7/2002

AVRAMIDIS The male present 358 M. ALEXANDROS KORDE GRE 29/4/2002

SCHUCHART Ale male present 358 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 12/9/2001

FILIP Jan male present 368 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 28/4/2000

JANSSENS Willia male present 369 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 23/5/2001

GSTETTNER Mic male present 372 AUT 1/1/2001

THOMEE Sylvain male present 376 BEL 3/10/2000

ENZMANN Jonas male present 379 FC LEIPZIG GER 15/12/2000

SMRCEK Simon male present 379 LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN CZE 17/5/2001

PRISTAS Jakub male present 385 SC PRAHA CZE 22/5/2000

KOGLER Marco male present 386 AUT 5/1/2001

TSIAGKANAS At male present 388 TG SCHWENNINGEN GER 12/6/2001

KAMEREIT Maxi male present 395 TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 28/4/2001

LEPIR Luka male present 399 AUT 23/5/2001

POHORALEK Da male present 400 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE 1/11/2003

FISCHER Jonas male present 416 FC LEIPZIG GER 3/11/2000
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BRUCKMUELLE male present 419 AUT 10/1/2001

KNECHTL David male present 423 AUT 30/7/2002

KAPLAN Lukas male present 426 CSK RIEGEL CZE 5/7/2001

PFANDER Emil male present 432 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 17/9/2002

TASSINARI Pietro male present 436 PRO VERCELLI ITA 15/2/2001

LUCOVIC Matej male present 438 TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE 28/2/2001

ZENTKO Matej male present 452 WILLARD KOSICE SVK 31/8/2001

ZIMMERMANN male present 456 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 18/10/2001

IRSCH Joshua male present 457 FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER 31/7/2000

KALTSAMIS Alex male present 460 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 17/8/2002

SALZER Jiri male present 461 SC PRAHA CZE 29/7/2001

WESTERDORF M male present 462 TV GLADBECK GER 25/4/2000

KROUZECKY To male present 468 LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN CZE 12/8/2001

BERKDOLD Sam male present 473 FTSJD DORNBIRN AUT 5/6/2001

POCKELE Joris male present 478 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 24/3/2002

FUCHS Julian male present 490 AUT 29/3/2002

IXKES Tassilo Ch male present 495 FRANKFURTER TV GER 3/9/2001

KLAUS Robert male present 497 SC PRAHA CZE 3/3/2003

SCHULZE-STEIN male present 498 UFC FRANKFURT GER 30/5/2000

WINKLER Sebasti male present 500 SOLINGER TB GER 11/6/2001

ANDRES Leonard male present 522 TSG REUTLINGEN GER 19/5/2002

BAKAY Sedat male present HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER 2/2/2002

BARBERO Stefan male present AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 16/7/2000

BAUR Jonas male present TG SCHWENNINGEN GER 29/1/2001

BEHR Stephan male present SOLINGER TB GER 7/9/2002

BERNER Constant male present SV WALDKIRCH GER 14/6/2002

BOPP Dietrich male present FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER 18/2/2001

BORISOV Igor male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 8/3/2002

BRAZIER Liam male present RSA 22/11/2000

CATIER Fabien male present VAUZELLES EC FRA 5/5/2000

CHENG Xinyang male present CHN 19/3/2000

DARVISH-KOJO male present TARTU KALEV EST 18/9/2002

DIANE Alban male present BRON FRA 23/11/2002

DYCHEK Egor male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 7/2/2002

EL SAYED Moha male present EGY 3/3/2003

ELSHERIF Ahmed male present EGY 17/7/2001

ERRIQUEZ Samue male present BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA 24/1/2001

FAST Cedrik Henr male present FS BIELEFELDER TG GER 10/2/2002

FEDOROV Roman male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/9/2000

FISCHER Marcel male present BW SCHNEIDHAIN GER 6/6/2000

GABUTTI Dario male present PRO VERCELLI ITA 8/10/2000

GEHL Sebastian male present FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 22/7/2002

GENTNER Julian male present HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 18/9/2001

GIESSER Leon male present TV AUGSBURG GER 11/3/2001

GOEBHARD Simo male present MTV GIESSEN GER 31/10/2000

GROSSE Arthur male present NJARD FEKTING NOR 18/8/2001

HEIJNEN Samuel male present PARCIVAL BEL 15/3/2001

HEISE Max male present HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER 1/6/2001

HUBER Philipp male present AUT 2/8/2002

KELPE Bendix male present FG SEGEBERG GER 7/1/2003

KLEINER Lukas male present FC HARDHEIM-HOPFING GER 19/9/2000
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KLIEM Lennart male present FC BERLIN SUDWEST GER 12/3/2002

KOLDITZ Hendrik male present TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER 12/12/2002

KONG A SIOU Ke male present VAUZELLES EC FRA 12/5/2001

LACH Leo male present AUT 23/4/2002

LE TREUT Jeremy male present ST GRATIEN FRA 27/2/2001

LISOVSKIY Alexa male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/12/2000

LOCHNER Jan-Ch male present FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI GER 14/5/2001

LUCAS Arthur male present LIBOURNE AS FRA 11/5/2001

LUGTENBURG T male present SC DEN BOSCH NED 15/5/2000

MEINHARDT Ma male present MANNHEIMER FC GER 8/11/2000

MESSIEN Alexis male present LIBOURNE AS FRA 17/9/2001

METHLOUTHI A male present AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 22/5/2002

MICHALSKI Juliu male present FC LEIPZIG GER 2/11/2001

MULLER Leonard male present TV LAHR GER 18/12/2002

MURRU Fabio male present OFC BONN GER 6/12/2002

NIKONOV Vladisl male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/6/2001

OMOIKERODAH male present PARCIVAL BEL 13/8/2000

OVCHARENKO male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/2/2000

PANAYOTOV Ch male present TRAKIYA BUL 18/2/2001

PERSIYANOV D male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/4/2001

POLNER David male present OSNABRUCKER SC GER 26/1/2000

PREDIGNAC Nic male present LE CHESNAY FRA 24/4/2000

RAMAZZOTTI Fr male present CE SUD LUX 12/7/2002

REISER Cedric male present HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 9/9/2002

RINALDI Pietro male present BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA 22/7/2002

RODIA Federico A male present BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA 14/11/2001

ROEHM Louis male present TSG REUTLINGEN GER 8/3/2000

SALLAM Omar male present EGY 30/6/2000

SCAPINO Tomma male present CS IVREA ITA 28/3/2000

SCHEUNER Joel male present SEB BASEL SUI 25/12/2002

SCHNEEBERGER male present AUT 21/4/2001

SCOPPA Bruno male present CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA 13/4/2002

TANKOV Kirill male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/12/2001

THIELE Tom male present FC LEIPZIG GER 9/4/2000

TRAUTMANN Ch male present FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER 14/2/2000

VALENTE Vincen male present AUT 16/6/2001

VANWINKEL Ma male present FLANDERS FENCING BEL 25/7/2000

VIGL Oliver male present AUT 15/3/2003

VOLK Gabriel male present SV PADAGOGIUM BADEN GER 15/6/2000

WILMOT Benjami male present NOR 15/4/2002

ZAGITOV Rafael male present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/4/2000
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Poule No 1
Referee: BECKMANN Niclas SUI

V/M ind. HS rank
IXKES Tassilo Ch GER  V  V  1  V  4  1 0.500 -4 21 5
BOPP Dietrich GER  2  4  0  V  2  2 0.167 -14 15 6
FISCHER Jonas GER  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 26 4
GAETANI Giulio ITA  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
SCHUHMANN Ja AUT  4  4  4  2  3  1 0.000 -12 18 7
DARQUENNE Gu BEL  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 5 27 3
MESSIEN Alexis FRA  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 8 24 2

Poule No 2
Referee: GASPER Christian GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MULLER Dean GER  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 17 27 2
BERKDOLD Sam AUT  0  1  3  3  V  4 0.167 -10 16 6
RECLO Michal SVK  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 26 1
FISCHER Marcel GER  3  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 0 24 3
GKOGKOS Filipp GRE  1  V  0  V  4  V 0.500 -4 20 4
KROUZECKY To CZE  0  1  0  3  V  3 0.167 -17 12 7
PREDIGNAC Nic FRA  V  V  0  3  2  V 0.500 -4 20 4

Poule No 3
Referee: KADLEC Martin CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
GIESSER Leon GER  V  1  V  3  3  4 0.333 -1 21 5
REISER Cedric GER  1  4  V  2  V  1 0.333 -4 18 6
KAMEREIT Maxi GER  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 4 25 3
POCKELE Joris BEL  1  1  3  3  4  2 0.000 -16 14 7
FAVRE Hadrien SUI  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 7 28 2
MOULIN Viktor NOR  V  1  3  V  V  0 0.500 -7 19 4
COLLIN Theo FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Poule No 4
Referee: HÄNSCHKE Lois GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLDITZ Hendrik GER  V  0  V  1  3  4 0.333 -9 18 5
WESTERDORF M GER  3  2  2  1  V  V 0.333 -9 18 5
WEISE Max GER  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 4 21 2
BALZANO Marco ITA  4  V  V  2  V  2 0.500 3 23 4
GRANDIDIER Joh FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
PANAYOTOV Ch BUL  V  4  1  2  1  2 0.167 -13 15 7
FUCHS Julian AUT  V  3  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 26 3

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.10.2016 14:59  - FE_FIE_0007



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1

CORRECTION - Version 2 - 22.10.2016 18:28

page 2/7

Poule No 5
Referee: PALTZ Raphael GER

V/M ind. HS rank
FISCHER Artur GER  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
SCHULZE-STEIN GER  2  4  2  3  2  2 0.000 -15 15 7
BAKAY Sedat GER  1  V  2  1  V  2 0.333 -12 16 6
FAFARD Fynn CAN  4  V  V  3  3  4 0.333 1 24 4
LE TREUT Jeremy FRA  V  V  V V4  V  4 0.833 10 28 2
SALZER Jiri CZE  1  V  4  V  3  4 0.333 -3 22 5
HUNGERBUEHL SUI  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 26 3

Poule No 6
Referee: SCHNEIDER Lina GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MEZES Christian GER  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 2 23 3
KALTSAMIS Alex GER  3  3  V  V  1  4 0.333 -3 21 5
MICHALSKI Juliu GER  1  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 0 22 4
LE BERRE Gaetan FRA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
KLAUS Robert CZE  3  2  1  0  0  4 0.000 -20 10 7
LEONE Francesco ITA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 19 29 1
ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY  4  V  3  1  V  1 0.333 -9 19 6

Poule No 7
Referee: LUPRANO Victor SUI

V/M ind. HS rank
WINKLER Sebasti GER  V  V  1  4  V 0.600 -1 20 3
REMPFER Fabio GER  4  V  3  1  V 0.400 -3 18 5
ZENTKO Matej SVK  4  2 V4  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
FORMANEK Mat CZE  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 6 20 2
PAYSAN Esteban FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
SCHNEEBERGER AUT  3  4  2  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6

Poule No 8
Referee: MINGOLLA Germann-Victor GER

V/M ind. HS rank
BOEHNKE Joram GER  V  1  4  V  4 0.400 -1 19 4
ANDRES Leonard GER  2  1  3  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6
FERMAUD Gabrie FRA  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 9 22 3
TASSINARI Pietro ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
DYCHEK Egor RUS  3  V  1  1  3 0.200 -9 13 5
JACCOUD Zachar SUI  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 6 24 2

Poule No 9
Referee: LUCAS Tim GER

V/M ind. HS rank
DEHN Julius GER  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 2 26 3
LUCOVIC Matej CZE  3  2  4  3  V  V 0.333 -2 22 5
HARTVICK Colin FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ROEHM Louis GER  4  V  0  2  2  3 0.167 -13 16 7
LISOVSKIY Alexa RUS  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 5 26 2
BONAGA Nicolo ITA  4  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 1 25 4
VANWINKEL Ma BEL  3  0  4  V  4  3 0.167 -9 19 6

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 10
Referee: TOTH Gergely GER

V/M ind. HS rank
VON LAUE Gerrit GER  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 25 3
FEDOROV Roman RUS  3  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 6 26 4
PIANFETTI Sacha FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
GEHL Sebastian GER  4  2  3  V  4  2 0.167 -9 20 6
KAPLAN Lukas CZE  4  1  1  4  2  0 0.000 -18 12 7
DELATTRE Alexa BEL  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 4 26 2
GABUTTI Dario ITA  2  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 1 22 5

Poule No 11
Referee: BARCLAY Viviane FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
LOCHNER Jan-Ch GER  4  2  V  V  4  3 0.333 -5 23 5
HEIJNEN Samuel BEL  V  2  2  3  4  1 0.167 -12 17 7
METHLOUTHI A ITA  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 5 23 3
ESSER Lennart GER  4  V  V V3 V  V 0.833 10 27 2
BRYKNER Matya CZE  4  V  3  2 V3  3 0.333 -3 20 4
KNECHTL David AUT  V  V  1  2  2  4 0.333 -7 19 6
BAYRAM Issa FRA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1

Poule No 12
Referee: JARRAR Melissa FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
HEISE Max GER  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 2
WEBER Sebastian SUI V4 V4  V  V  V  0 0.833 5 23 1
LACH Leo AUT  3  3  1  0  3  1 0.000 -18 11 7
TSIAGKANAS At GER  1  2  V  2  4  V 0.333 -4 19 6
BORISOV Igor RUS  3  1  V V3  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
DZIACKY Jiri CZE  2  4  V  V  4  V 0.500 1 25 5
WINGERTER Mor FRA  V  V  V  4  2  2 0.500 5 23 4

Poule No 13
Referee: EEG Ole NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
TRAUTMANN Ch GER  V  3  2  4  3  4 0.167 -8 21 6
ZAGITOV Rafael RUS  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 28 2
LUCAS Arthur FRA  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 4 26 3
KOVAL Anton GER  V  4  4  V  3  V 0.500 5 26 4
BRUCKMUELLE AUT  V  0  1  3  1  2 0.167 -17 12 7
GKOGKOS Alexa GRE  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 25 1
ANGELOV Yann BUL  V  3  V  1  V  3 0.500 -3 22 5

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 14
Referee: DAVID Nathalie FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
FAST Cedrik Henr GER  V  0  4  2  V  3 0.333 -9 19 6
BRAZIER Liam RSA  4  V  V  4  2  V 0.500 2 25 3
RAULO Aurelien FRA  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 28 2
LINOW Rasmus GER  V  2  3  1  4  3 0.167 -11 18 7
SPIRIN Mikhail RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
SALLAM Omar EGY  4  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 1 25 4
POHORALEK Da CZE  V  2  3  V  4  3 0.333 -4 22 5

Poule No 15
Referee: LUTZ Katharina GER

V/M ind. HS rank
HAAS Luca GER  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 28 1
LEPIR Luka AUT  3  4  3  4  V  2 0.167 -5 21 6
PAUL Dominic GBR  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
THIELE Tom GER  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 2 27 4
MEUNIER Corenti FRA  3  V  2  4  V  1 0.333 -7 20 5
OMOIKERODAH BEL  2  1  1  4  3  1 0.000 -18 12 7
PERSIYANOV D RUS  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2

Poule No 16
Referee: VANDENBERK Florian BEL

V/M ind. HS rank
KELPE Bendix GER  3  2  2  0  1  2 0.000 -17 10 7
SCHEUNER Joel SUI V4  3  1  V  4  0 0.333 -8 17 5
SALZER Matej CZE  V  V  2  V  3  4 0.500 3 24 4
HEIMSOETH Cle GER  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 5 24 3
KOGLER Marco AUT V3  2  1  4  3  1 0.167 -11 14 6
OVCHARENKO RUS  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 28 2
LEGUBE Benoit FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Poule No 17
Referee: TALAN Romeo GER

V/M ind. HS rank
ENZMANN Jonas GER  1  V V4  3  V  4 0.500 3 22 4
LUTIN Antoine SUI  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 14 28 2
VERSTRAETE M BEL  1  0  V  2  V  3 0.333 -11 16 5
KLIEM Lennart GER  1  1  4  1  V  1 0.167 -14 13 7
CATIER Fabien FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
VALENTE Vincen AUT  2  V  3  3  1  3 0.167 -12 17 6
BARTELEMY Rol RUS  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 25 3

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 18
Referee: BECKER Philipp AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
HELBIG Niclas GER  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
LUGTENBURG T NED  1  3  V  2  3  4 0.167 -11 18 6
RAMAZZOTTI Fr LUX  2  V  3  V  4 V2 0.500 1 21 3
MURRU Fabio GER  1  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 -2 21 4
BORER Jovan SUI  4  V  1  3  1  V 0.333 -7 19 5
BELOZEROV Mik RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
PRISTAS Jakub CZE  2  V  1  2  4  1 0.167 -11 15 7

Poule No 19
Referee: RICHTER Arne AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
BERNER Constant GER  1  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 -3 20 5
SCAPINO Tomma ITA  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 7 27 3
SMRCEK Simon CZE  1  2  2  1  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
BLUM Jakob GER  3  3  V  1  1  3 0.167 -11 16 6
NIKONOV Vladisl RUS  4  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 3 24 4
CHOTIN Titouan FRA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
SOUTULLO Jordi SUI  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2

Poule No 20
Referee: ROSENBAUM Florian GER

V/M ind. HS rank
VELTRUP Paul GER  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
DERKSEN Ruben NED  2  V  1  V V3  V 0.667 2 21 3
RINALDI Pietro ITA  4  4  1  V  V  V 0.500 0 24 4
KLEINER Lukas GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
THOMEE Sylvain BEL  4  1  3  0  V  V 0.333 -7 18 5
EL SAYED Moha EGY  2  0  2  3  1  V 0.167 -11 13 6
ERBETTA Diego SUI  0  4  4  2  4  1 0.000 -15 15 7

Poule No 21
Referee: BÜRGER Isabell GER

V/M ind. HS rank
BAUR Jonas GER  2  4  2  2  4  3 0.000 -13 17 7
WILMOT Benjami NOR  V  3  3  3  2  3 0.167 -7 19 6
EKENLER Hilmi TUR  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 1 24 4
PFANDER Emil GER  V V4 2  2  1  1 0.333 -9 15 5
GSTETTNER Mic AUT  V  V  V V4  2  3 0.667 6 24 3
KOROVIN Igor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
LERZER Till SUI  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 6 26 2

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 22
Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
PIEFKE Vincent GER  V  1  1  1  V  1 0.333 -12 14 6
HUBER Philipp AUT  3  2  0  1  4  4 0.000 -16 14 7
GEITUNG Tomas NOR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 1
VOLK Gabriel GER  V  V  1  4  V  4 0.500 4 24 4
JANSSENS Willia BEL  V  V  3  V  4 V3 0.667 7 25 2
JENNY David SUI  3  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 -1 25 5
SCOPPA Bruno ITA  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 4 24 3

Poule No 23
Referee: BECKER Lukas Marius GER

V/M ind. HS rank
BEHR Stephan GER  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 1
FILIP Jan CZE  1  0  V  0  2  V 0.333 -9 13 7
HAURI Ian SUI  3  V  4  4  2  V 0.333 0 23 5
ZIMMERMANN GER  2  0  V  V  V  3 0.500 -4 20 4
SELLS Alexander AUS  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 27 2
GROSSE Arthur NOR  1  V  V  2  4  V 0.500 1 22 3
HABRAN Maxime BEL  V  2  3  V  4  2 0.333 -4 21 6

Poule No 24
Referee: MINGOLLA Germann-Victor GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MEINHARDT Ma GER  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.500 -1 21 3
EEG Sven Marcus NOR  2  0  3  2  2  2 0.000 -18 11 7
DIANE Alban FRA  V  V  1  0  4  V 0.500 -1 20 4
BONGARD Louis GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
FORNASERI Lore ITA  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 26 2
CALDERON Dieg ESP  2 V4 V  4  3  V 0.500 -2 23 5
TANKOV Kirill RUS  V  V  3  3  4  4 0.333 0 24 6

Poule No 25
Referee: CIMLER Cestmir CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
POLNER David GER  2  3  1  4  3  2 0.000 -13 15 7
BIRO Alexander AUT  V  2  4  V  4 V1 0.500 0 21 4
KONG A SIOU Ke FRA  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 1 23 2
SCHUCHART Ale GER  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
DAHLBO Benjami NOR  V  4  V  2  2  V 0.500 1 23 3
WICHT Matteo SUI  V  V  3  3  V  1 0.500 -2 22 6
ERRIQUEZ Samue ITA V3  0  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 16 5

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 26
Referee: LUCAS Tim GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TALAN Jan GER  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 1
DARVISH-KOJO EST  2  2  2  1  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
AVRAMIDIS The GRE  4  V V4 V3 2  V 0.667 2 23 2
GOEBHARD Simo GER  2  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 2 21 5
DYRSETH Brage NOR  1  V  2 V3  1  V 0.500 -2 17 6
GERINI Luca SUI  4  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 7 26 3
VIGL Oliver AUT  V  V  4  1  4  V 0.500 2 24 4

Poule No 27
Referee: TOTH Gergely GER

V/M ind. HS rank
IRSCH Joshua GER  3  3  X  2 V3  1 0.200 -9 12 5
GONELL Gerard ESP  V V4  X  0  V  V 0.800 6 19 2
ASSMANN Timot NED V4  2  X  1  3  1 0.200 -10 11 6
MULLER Leonard GER  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
RODIA Federico A ITA  V  V  V  X V2 V4 1.000 14 21 1
STRAUMOY Trul NOR  2  2 V4  X  1  1 0.200 -8 10 4
SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI  V  1  V  X  3  V 0.600 7 19 3

Poule No 28
Referee: LUPRANO Victor SUI

V/M ind. HS rank
WECKERLE Tobi GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
CHENG Xinyang CHN  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 25 3
DAHLE Bo NOR  3  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 -1 21 5
GENTNER Julian GER  0  4  2  1  V  3 0.167 -14 15 6
BERMEJO Noe ESP  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 2
LE QUANG HUY DEN  1  4  3  4  2  3 0.000 -13 17 7
BARBERO Stefan ITA  1  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 -1 22 4

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GRANDIDIER Joh FRA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

1 KLEINER Lukas GER 1.000 21 30 qualifier

3 WECKERLE Tobi GER 1.000 20 30 qualifier

4 BELOZEROV Mik RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 COLLIN Theo FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

5 LEGUBE Benoit FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

7 CATIER Fabien FRA 1.000 16 30 qualifier

7 HARTVICK Colin FRA 1.000 16 30 qualifier

7 KOROVIN Igor RUS 1.000 16 30 qualifier

10 BONGARD Louis GER 1.000 15 30 qualifier

11 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA 1.000 14 30 qualifier

12 RODIA Federico A ITA 1.000 14 21 qualifier

13 SPIRIN Mikhail RUS 1.000 12 30 qualifier

14 PAYSAN Esteban FRA 1.000 11 25 qualifier

15 HAAS Luca GER 1.000 10 28 qualifier

16 TASSINARI Pietro ITA 1.000 9 25 qualifier

17 LEONE Francesco ITA 0.833 19 29 qualifier

18 RECLO Michal SVK 0.833 18 26 qualifier

19 MULLER Dean GER 0.833 17 27 qualifier

20 GAETANI Giulio ITA 0.833 15 27 qualifier

21 CHOTIN Titouan FRA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

22 FISCHER Artur GER 0.833 14 28 qualifier

22 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 0.833 14 28 qualifier

24 SCHUCHART Ale GER 0.833 13 29 qualifier

25 SOUTULLO Jordi SUI 0.833 13 28 qualifier

26 BAYRAM Issa FRA 0.833 12 29 qualifier

27 HELBIG Niclas GER 0.833 12 27 qualifier

28 OVCHARENKO RUS 0.833 11 28 qualifier

29 BEHR Stephan GER 0.833 11 27 qualifier

29 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA 0.833 11 27 qualifier

31 LE TREUT Jeremy FRA 0.833 10 28 qualifier

31 TALAN Jan GER 0.833 10 28 qualifier

33 ESSER Lennart GER 0.833 10 27 qualifier

33 VELTRUP Paul GER 0.833 10 27 qualifier

35 GKOGKOS Alexa GRE 0.833 8 25 qualifier

36 HUNGERBUEHL SUI 0.833 5 26 qualifier

37 WEBER Sebastian SUI 0.833 5 23 qualifier

38 JACCOUD Zachar SUI 0.800 6 24 qualifier

39 GONELL Gerard ESP 0.800 6 19 qualifier

40 LUTIN Antoine SUI 0.667 14 28 qualifier

41 ZAGITOV Rafael RUS 0.667 11 28 qualifier

42 RAULO Aurelien FRA 0.667 9 28 qualifier

43 PAUL Dominic GBR 0.667 9 26 qualifier

43 PERSIYANOV D RUS 0.667 9 26 qualifier

45 BERMEJO Noe ESP 0.667 8 25 qualifier

46 MESSIEN Alexis FRA 0.667 8 24 qualifier

47 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 0.667 7 28 qualifier

48 SCAPINO Tomma ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier

49 FORNASERI Lore ITA 0.667 7 26 qualifier

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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page 2/4

rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

50 HEISE Max GER 0.667 7 25 qualifier

50 JANSSENS Willia BEL 0.667 7 25 qualifier

52 LERZER Till SUI 0.667 6 26 qualifier

53 GSTETTNER Mic AUT 0.667 6 24 qualifier

54 DARQUENNE Gu BEL 0.667 5 27 qualifier

54 SELLS Alexander AUS 0.667 5 27 qualifier

56 LISOVSKIY Alexa RUS 0.667 5 26 qualifier

57 HEIMSOETH Cle GER 0.667 5 24 qualifier

58 METHLOUTHI A ITA 0.667 5 23 qualifier

59 DELATTRE Alexa BEL 0.667 4 26 qualifier

59 LUCAS Arthur FRA 0.667 4 26 qualifier

61 BARTELEMY Rol RUS 0.667 4 25 qualifier

61 KAMEREIT Maxi GER 0.667 4 25 qualifier

63 SCOPPA Bruno ITA 0.667 4 24 qualifier

64 BORISOV Igor RUS 0.667 4 22 qualifier

65 WEISE Max GER 0.667 4 21 qualifier

66 THIELE Tom GER 0.667 2 27 qualifier

67 DEHN Julius GER 0.667 2 26 qualifier

67 FISCHER Jonas GER 0.667 2 26 qualifier

69 VON LAUE Gerrit GER 0.667 2 25 qualifier

70 AVRAMIDIS The GRE 0.667 2 23 qualifier

70 MEZES Christian GER 0.667 2 23 qualifier

72 DERKSEN Ruben NED 0.667 2 21 qualifier

73 CHENG Xinyang CHN 0.667 1 25 qualifier

74 EKENLER Hilmi TUR 0.667 1 24 qualifier

75 KONG A SIOU Ke FRA 0.667 1 23 qualifier

76 FERMAUD Gabrie FRA 0.600 9 22 qualifier

77 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 0.600 7 19 qualifier

78 FORMANEK Mat CZE 0.600 6 20 qualifier

79 WINKLER Sebasti GER 0.600 -1 20 qualifier

80 GERINI Luca SUI 0.500 7 26 qualifier

81 FEDOROV Roman RUS 0.500 6 26 qualifier

82 KOVAL Anton GER 0.500 5 26 qualifier

83 WINGERTER Mor FRA 0.500 5 23 qualifier

84 VOLK Gabriel GER 0.500 4 24 qualifier

85 FUCHS Julian AUT 0.500 3 26 qualifier

86 NIKONOV Vladisl RUS 0.500 3 24 qualifier

86 SALZER Matej CZE 0.500 3 24 qualifier

88 BALZANO Marco ITA 0.500 3 23 qualifier

89 ENZMANN Jonas GER 0.500 3 22 qualifier

90 BRAZIER Liam RSA 0.500 2 25 qualifier

91 VIGL Oliver AUT 0.500 2 24 qualifier

92 GOEBHARD Simo GER 0.500 2 21 qualifier

93 BONAGA Nicolo ITA 0.500 1 25 qualifier

93 DZIACKY Jiri CZE 0.500 1 25 qualifier

93 SALLAM Omar EGY 0.500 1 25 qualifier

96 DAHLBO Benjami NOR 0.500 1 23 qualifier

97 GABUTTI Dario ITA 0.500 1 22 qualifier

97 GROSSE Arthur NOR 0.500 1 22 qualifier

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

99 RAMAZZOTTI Fr LUX 0.500 1 21 qualifier

100 FISCHER Marcel GER 0.500 0 24 qualifier

100 RINALDI Pietro ITA 0.500 0 24 qualifier

102 MICHALSKI Juliu GER 0.500 0 22 qualifier

103 BIRO Alexander AUT 0.500 0 21 qualifier

104 ERRIQUEZ Samue ITA 0.500 0 16 qualifier

105 JENNY David SUI 0.500 -1 25 qualifier

106 BARBERO Stefan ITA 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

107 DAHLE Bo NOR 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

107 MEINHARDT Ma GER 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

109 DIANE Alban FRA 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

110 CALDERON Dieg ESP 0.500 -2 23 qualifier

111 WICHT Matteo SUI 0.500 -2 22 qualifier

112 MURRU Fabio GER 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

113 DYRSETH Brage NOR 0.500 -2 17 qualifier

114 ANGELOV Yann BUL 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

115 BERNER Constant GER 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

116 IXKES Tassilo Ch GER 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

117 GKOGKOS Filipp GRE 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

117 PREDIGNAC Nic FRA 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

117 ZIMMERMANN GER 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

120 MOULIN Viktor NOR 0.500 -7 19 qualifier

121 BOEHNKE Joram GER 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

121 ZENTKO Matej SVK 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

123 REMPFER Fabio GER 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

124 FAFARD Fynn CAN 0.333 1 24 qualifier

125 TANKOV Kirill RUS 0.333 0 24 qualifier

126 HAURI Ian SUI 0.333 0 23 qualifier

127 GIESSER Leon GER 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

128 LUCOVIC Matej CZE 0.333 -2 22 qualifier

129 SALZER Jiri CZE 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

130 KALTSAMIS Alex GER 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

131 BRYKNER Matya CZE 0.333 -3 20 qualifier

132 POHORALEK Da CZE 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

133 HABRAN Maxime BEL 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

134 TSIAGKANAS At GER 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

135 REISER Cedric GER 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

136 LOCHNER Jan-Ch GER 0.333 -5 23 qualifier

137 MEUNIER Corenti FRA 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

138 BORER Jovan SUI 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

138 KNECHTL David AUT 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

140 THOMEE Sylvain BEL 0.333 -7 18 qualifier

141 SCHEUNER Joel SUI 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

142 ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY 0.333 -9 19 qualifier

142 FAST Cedrik Henr GER 0.333 -9 19 qualifier

144 KOLDITZ Hendrik GER 0.333 -9 18 qualifier

144 WESTERDORF M GER 0.333 -9 18 qualifier

146 PFANDER Emil GER 0.333 -9 15 qualifier

147 FILIP Jan CZE 0.333 -9 13 qualifier

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

148 VERSTRAETE M BEL 0.333 -11 16 qualifier

149 BAKAY Sedat GER 0.333 -12 16 qualifier

150 PIEFKE Vincent GER 0.333 -12 14 qualifier

151 STRAUMOY Trul NOR 0.200 -8 10 qualifier

152 DYCHEK Egor RUS 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

153 IRSCH Joshua GER 0.200 -9 12 eliminated

154 ASSMANN Timot NED 0.200 -10 11 eliminated

155 LEPIR Luka AUT 0.167 -5 21 eliminated

156 WILMOT Benjami NOR 0.167 -7 19 eliminated

157 TRAUTMANN Ch GER 0.167 -8 21 eliminated

158 GEHL Sebastian GER 0.167 -9 20 eliminated

159 VANWINKEL Ma BEL 0.167 -9 19 eliminated

160 BERKDOLD Sam AUT 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

161 LINOW Rasmus GER 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

161 LUGTENBURG T NED 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

163 BLUM Jakob GER 0.167 -11 16 eliminated

164 PRISTAS Jakub CZE 0.167 -11 15 eliminated

165 KOGLER Marco AUT 0.167 -11 14 eliminated

166 EL SAYED Moha EGY 0.167 -11 13 eliminated

167 HEIJNEN Samuel BEL 0.167 -12 17 eliminated

167 VALENTE Vincen AUT 0.167 -12 17 eliminated

169 ROEHM Louis GER 0.167 -13 16 eliminated

170 PANAYOTOV Ch BUL 0.167 -13 15 eliminated

171 BOPP Dietrich GER 0.167 -14 15 eliminated

171 GENTNER Julian GER 0.167 -14 15 eliminated

173 KLIEM Lennart GER 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

174 BRUCKMUELLE AUT 0.167 -17 12 eliminated

174 KROUZECKY To CZE 0.167 -17 12 eliminated

176 SCHUHMANN Ja AUT 0.000 -12 18 eliminated

177 SCHNEEBERGER AUT 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

178 BAUR Jonas GER 0.000 -13 17 eliminated

178 LE QUANG HUY DEN 0.000 -13 17 eliminated

180 POLNER David GER 0.000 -13 15 eliminated

181 ANDRES Leonard GER 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

182 ERBETTA Diego SUI 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

182 SCHULZE-STEIN GER 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

184 HUBER Philipp AUT 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

184 POCKELE Joris BEL 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

186 KELPE Bendix GER 0.000 -17 10 eliminated

187 KAPLAN Lukas CZE 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

187 OMOIKERODAH BEL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

189 EEG Sven Marcus NOR 0.000 -18 11 eliminated

189 LACH Leo AUT 0.000 -18 11 eliminated

191 KLAUS Robert CZE 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

192 DARVISH-KOJO EST 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

193 SMRCEK Simon CZE 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

194 MULLER Leonard GER aband abandonment

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GRANDIDIER Joh FRA 1.000 21 30 qualifier

1 KLEINER Lukas GER 1.000 21 30 qualifier

3 WECKERLE Tobi GER 1.000 20 30 qualifier

4 BELOZEROV Mik RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 COLLIN Theo FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

5 LEGUBE Benoit FRA 1.000 17 30 qualifier

7 CATIER Fabien FRA 1.000 16 30 qualifier

7 HARTVICK Colin FRA 1.000 16 30 qualifier

7 KOROVIN Igor RUS 1.000 16 30 qualifier

10 BONGARD Louis GER 1.000 15 30 qualifier

11 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA 1.000 14 30 qualifier

12 RODIA Federico A ITA 1.000 14 21 qualifier

13 SPIRIN Mikhail RUS 1.000 12 30 qualifier

14 PAYSAN Esteban FRA 1.000 11 25 qualifier

15 HAAS Luca GER 1.000 10 28 qualifier

16 TASSINARI Pietro ITA 1.000 9 25 qualifier

17 LEONE Francesco ITA 0.833 19 29 qualifier

18 RECLO Michal SVK 0.833 18 26 qualifier

19 MULLER Dean GER 0.833 17 27 qualifier

20 GAETANI Giulio ITA 0.833 15 27 qualifier

21 CHOTIN Titouan FRA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

22 FISCHER Artur GER 0.833 14 28 qualifier

22 GEITUNG Tomas NOR 0.833 14 28 qualifier

24 SCHUCHART Ale GER 0.833 13 29 qualifier

25 SOUTULLO Jordi SUI 0.833 13 28 qualifier

26 BAYRAM Issa FRA 0.833 12 29 qualifier

27 HELBIG Niclas GER 0.833 12 27 qualifier

28 OVCHARENKO RUS 0.833 11 28 qualifier

29 BEHR Stephan GER 0.833 11 27 qualifier

29 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA 0.833 11 27 qualifier

31 LE TREUT Jeremy FRA 0.833 10 28 qualifier

31 TALAN Jan GER 0.833 10 28 qualifier

33 ESSER Lennart GER 0.833 10 27 qualifier

33 VELTRUP Paul GER 0.833 10 27 qualifier

35 GKOGKOS Alexa GRE 0.833 8 25 qualifier

36 HUNGERBUEHL SUI 0.833 5 26 qualifier

37 WEBER Sebastian SUI 0.833 5 23 qualifier

38 JACCOUD Zachar SUI 0.800 6 24 qualifier

39 GONELL Gerard ESP 0.800 6 19 qualifier

40 LUTIN Antoine SUI 0.667 14 28 qualifier

41 ZAGITOV Rafael RUS 0.667 11 28 qualifier

42 RAULO Aurelien FRA 0.667 9 28 qualifier

43 PAUL Dominic GBR 0.667 9 26 qualifier

43 PERSIYANOV D RUS 0.667 9 26 qualifier

45 BERMEJO Noe ESP 0.667 8 25 qualifier

46 MESSIEN Alexis FRA 0.667 8 24 qualifier

47 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 0.667 7 28 qualifier

48 SCAPINO Tomma ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier

49 FORNASERI Lore ITA 0.667 7 26 qualifier

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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1 GRANDIDIER Joh FRA

DE256

256 --------- ---

129 SALZER Jiri CZE

128 LUCOVIC Matej CZE    15/12

65 WEISE Max GER

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 BORISOV Igor RUS

33 ESSER Lennart GER

224 --------- ---

161 --------- ---

96 DAHLBO Benjami NOR

97 GROSSE Arthur NOR

160 --------- ---

225 --------- ---

32 TALAN Jan GER

17 LEONE Francesco ITA

240 --------- ---

145 KOLDITZ Hendrik GER

112 MURRU Fabio GER    15/13

81 FEDOROV Roman RUS

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 SCAPINO Tomma ITA

49 FORNASERI Lore ITA

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 GERINI Luca SUI

113 DYRSETH Brage NOR

144 WESTERDORF M GER    15/13

241 --------- ---

16 TASSINARI Pietro ITA

GRANDIDIER Joh

DE128

LUCOVIC Matej
   15/11

WEISE Max

BORISOV Igor
   15/4

ESSER Lennart

DAHLBO Benjami
   15/6

GROSSE Arthur

TALAN Jan
   15/9

LEONE Francesco

KOLDITZ Hendrik
   15/7

FEDOROV Roman

SCAPINO Tomma
   15/11

FORNASERI Lore

GERINI Luca
   15/14

DYRSETH Brage

TASSINARI Pietro
   15/6

GRANDIDIER Joh

DE64

BORISOV Igor

   15/8

DAHLBO Benjami

TALAN Jan

   15/7

LEONE Francesco

SCAPINO Tomma

   15/10

FORNASERI Lore

TASSINARI Pietro

   15/14

GRANDIDIER Joh

DE32

TALAN Jan

   15/9

LEONE Francesco

TASSINARI Pietro

   15/8

GRANDIDIER Joh

LEONE Francesco
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9 HARTVICK Colin FRA

DE256

248 --------- ---

137 MEUNIER Corenti FRA

120 MOULIN Viktor NOR    15/13

73 CHENG Xinyang CHN

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 LISOVSKIY Alexa RUS

41 ZAGITOV Rafael RUS

216 --------- ---

169 --------- ---

88 BALZANO Marco ITA

105 JENNY David SUI

152 DYCHEK Egor RUS    15/9

233 --------- ---

24 SCHUCHART Ale GER

25 SOUTULLO Jordi SUI

232 --------- ---

153 --------- ---

104 ERRIQUEZ Samue ITA

89 ENZMANN Jonas GER

168 --------- ---

217 --------- ---

40 LUTIN Antoine SUI

57 HEIMSOETH Cle GER

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 DERKSEN Ruben NED

121 BOEHNKE Joram GER

136 LOCHNER Jan-Ch GER    15/12

249 --------- ---

8 KOROVIN Igor RUS

HARTVICK Colin

DE128

MOULIN Viktor
   15/12

CHENG Xinyang

LISOVSKIY Alexa
   15/11

ZAGITOV Rafael

BALZANO Marco
   15/9

DYCHEK Egor

SCHUCHART Ale
   15/13

SOUTULLO Jordi

ERRIQUEZ Samue
   10/9

ENZMANN Jonas

LUTIN Antoine
   15/10

HEIMSOETH Cle

DERKSEN Ruben
   15/7

BOEHNKE Joram

KOROVIN Igor
   15/7

HARTVICK Colin

DE64

LISOVSKIY Alexa

   15/9

BALZANO Marco

SCHUCHART Ale

   15/10

ERRIQUEZ Samue

ENZMANN Jonas

   10/7

DERKSEN Ruben

KOROVIN Igor

   15/14

HARTVICK Colin

DE32

BALZANO Marco

   15/8

ENZMANN Jonas

KOROVIN Igor

   15/13

BALZANO Marco

KOROVIN Igor



Cadet Circuit page 3/8

5 LEGUBE Benoit FRA

DE256

252 --------- ---

133 HABRAN Maxime BEL

124 FAFARD Fynn CAN    15/11

69 VON LAUE Gerrit GER

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 DELATTRE Alexa BEL

37 WEBER Sebastian SUI

220 --------- ---

165 --------- ---

92 GOEBHARD Simo GER

101 FISCHER Marcel GER

156 --------- ---

229 --------- ---

28 OVCHARENKO RUS

21 CHOTIN Titouan FRA

236 --------- ---

149 BAKAY Sedat GER

108 MEINHARDT Ma GER    15/10

85 FUCHS Julian AUT

172 --------- ---

213 --------- ---

44 PERSIYANOV D RUS

53 GSTETTNER Mic AUT

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 FERMAUD Gabrie FRA

117 ZIMMERMANN GER

140 THOMEE Sylvain BEL    15/7

245 --------- ---

12 RODIA Federico A ITA

LEGUBE Benoit

DE128

FAFARD Fynn
   15/9

VON LAUE Gerrit

DELATTRE Alexa
   15/11

WEBER Sebastian

GOEBHARD Simo
   15/14

FISCHER Marcel

OVCHARENKO 
   15/14

CHOTIN Titouan

BAKAY Sedat
   15/8

FUCHS Julian

PERSIYANOV D
   15/11

GSTETTNER Mic

FERMAUD Gabrie
   15/9

ZIMMERMANN 

RODIA Federico A
   15/4

LEGUBE Benoit

DE64

VON LAUE Gerrit

   15/10

GOEBHARD Simo

OVCHARENKO 

   15/13

CHOTIN Titouan

PERSIYANOV D

   15/7

FERMAUD Gabrie

RODIA Federico A

   15/3

LEGUBE Benoit

DE32

OVCHARENKO 

   15/12

CHOTIN Titouan

FERMAUD Gabrie

   12/11

OVCHARENKO 

CHOTIN Titouan
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13 SPIRIN Mikhail RUS

DE256

244 --------- ---

141 SCHEUNER Joel SUI

116 IXKES Tassilo Ch GER    15/10

77 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 LERZER Till SUI

45 BERMEJO Noe ESP

212 --------- ---

173 --------- ---

84 VOLK Gabriel GER

109 DIANE Alban FRA

148 VERSTRAETE M BEL    15/7

237 --------- ---

20 GAETANI Giulio ITA

29 LE BERRE Gaetan FRA

228 --------- ---

157 --------- ---

100 RINALDI Pietro ITA

93 BONAGA Nicolo ITA

164 --------- ---

221 --------- ---

36 HUNGERBUEHL SUI

61 KAMEREIT Maxi GER

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 FISCHER Jonas GER

125 TANKOV Kirill RUS

132 POHORALEK Da CZE    15/11

253 --------- ---

4 BELOZEROV Mik RUS

SPIRIN Mikhail

DE128

SCHEUNER Joel
   15/10

SCHMIDLI Nicky

LERZER Till
   15/8

BERMEJO Noe

VOLK Gabriel
   15/11

DIANE Alban

GAETANI Giulio
   15/12

LE BERRE Gaetan

RINALDI Pietro
   15/12

BONAGA Nicolo

HUNGERBUEHL
   15/14

KAMEREIT Maxi

FISCHER Jonas
   15/14

TANKOV Kirill

BELOZEROV Mik
   15/14

SPIRIN Mikhail

DE64

SCHMIDLI Nicky

   15/9

BERMEJO Noe

GAETANI Giulio

   15/12

LE BERRE Gaetan

BONAGA Nicolo

   15/5

KAMEREIT Maxi

BELOZEROV Mik

   15/14

SPIRIN Mikhail

DE32

GAETANI Giulio

   15/8

BONAGA Nicolo

BELOZEROV Mik

   15/8

GAETANI Giulio

BELOZEROV Mik
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3 WECKERLE Tobi GER

DE256

254 --------- ---

131 BRYKNER Matya CZE

126 HAURI Ian SUI    13/8

67 DEHN Julius GER

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 BARTELEMY Rol RUS

35 GKOGKOS Alexa GRE

222 --------- ---

163 --------- ---

94 DZIACKY Jiri CZE

99 RAMAZZOTTI Fr LUX

158 --------- ---

227 --------- ---

30 BEHR Stephan GER

19 MULLER Dean GER

238 --------- ---

147 FILIP Jan CZE

110 CALDERON Dieg ESP    15/5

83 WINGERTER Mor FRA

174 --------- ---

211 --------- ---

46 MESSIEN Alexis FRA

51 HEISE Max GER

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 FORMANEK Mat CZE

115 BERNER Constant GER

142 FAST Cedrik Henr GER    15/14

243 --------- ---

14 PAYSAN Esteban FRA

WECKERLE Tobi

DE128

HAURI Ian
   15/14

DEHN Julius

BARTELEMY Rol
   15/14

GKOGKOS Alexa

DZIACKY Jiri
   15/8

RAMAZZOTTI Fr

BEHR Stephan
   15/5

MULLER Dean

CALDERON Dieg
   15/14

WINGERTER Mor

MESSIEN Alexis
   15/6

HEISE Max

FORMANEK Mat
   15/13

FAST Cedrik Henr

PAYSAN Esteban
   15/5

HAURI Ian

DE64

BARTELEMY Rol

   15/11

GKOGKOS Alexa

BEHR Stephan

   15/3

MULLER Dean

WINGERTER Mor

   15/13

FORMANEK Mat

PAYSAN Esteban

   15/5

BARTELEMY Rol

DE32

GKOGKOS Alexa

   13/11

MULLER Dean

PAYSAN Esteban

   15/14

BARTELEMY Rol

MULLER Dean
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11 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA

DE256

246 --------- ---

139 KNECHTL David AUT

118 GKOGKOS Filipp GRE    15/5

75 KONG A SIOU Ke FRA

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 DARQUENNE Gu BEL

43 PAUL Dominic GBR

214 --------- ---

171 --------- ---

86 SALZER Matej CZE

107 DAHLE Bo NOR

150 PIEFKE Vincent GER    15/14

235 --------- ---

22 FISCHER Artur GER

27 HELBIG Niclas GER

230 --------- ---

155 --------- ---

102 MICHALSKI Juliu GER

91 VIGL Oliver AUT

166 --------- ---

219 --------- ---

38 JACCOUD Zachar SUI

59 LUCAS Arthur FRA

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 MEZES Christian GER

123 REMPFER Fabio GER

134 TSIAGKANAS At GER    15/12

251 --------- ---

6 COLLIN Theo FRA

PIANFETTI Sacha

DE128

GKOGKOS Filipp
   15/13

KONG A SIOU Ke

DARQUENNE Gu
   15/14

PAUL Dominic

SALZER Matej
   15/14

DAHLE Bo

FISCHER Artur
   15/12

HELBIG Niclas

MICHALSKI Juliu
   15/7

VIGL Oliver

JACCOUD Zachar
   15/4

LUCAS Arthur

MEZES Christian
   15/7

TSIAGKANAS At

COLLIN Theo
   15/8

PIANFETTI Sacha

DE64

DARQUENNE Gu

   15/7

SALZER Matej

FISCHER Artur

   15/7

HELBIG Niclas

JACCOUD Zachar

   15/11

LUCAS Arthur

COLLIN Theo

   15/8

PIANFETTI Sacha

DE32

FISCHER Artur

   15/9

HELBIG Niclas

COLLIN Theo

   15/11

FISCHER Artur

COLLIN Theo
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7 CATIER Fabien FRA

DE256

250 --------- ---

135 REISER Cedric GER

122 ZENTKO Matej SVK    15/12

71 AVRAMIDIS The GRE

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 METHLOUTHI A ITA

39 GONELL Gerard ESP

218 --------- ---

167 --------- ---

90 BRAZIER Liam RSA

103 BIRO Alexander AUT

154 --------- ---

231 --------- ---

26 BAYRAM Issa FRA

23 GEITUNG Tomas NOR

234 --------- ---

151 STRAUMOY Trul NOR

106 BARBERO Stefan ITA    15/13

87 NIKONOV Vladisl RUS

170 --------- ---

215 --------- ---

42 RAULO Aurelien FRA

55 SELLS Alexander AUS

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 EKENLER Hilmi TUR

119 PREDIGNAC Nic FRA

138 BORER Jovan SUI    15/12

247 --------- ---

10 BONGARD Louis GER

CATIER Fabien

DE128

ZENTKO Matej
   15/2

AVRAMIDIS The

METHLOUTHI A
   15/14

GONELL Gerard

BRAZIER Liam
   15/10

BIRO Alexander

BAYRAM Issa
   15/5

GEITUNG Tomas

STRAUMOY Trul
   15/12

NIKONOV Vladisl

RAULO Aurelien
   15/9

SELLS Alexander

EKENLER Hilmi 
   14/13

BORER Jovan

BONGARD Louis
   15/8

CATIER Fabien

DE64

AVRAMIDIS The

   15/10

GONELL Gerard

BAYRAM Issa

   15/11

GEITUNG Tomas

RAULO Aurelien

   15/12

EKENLER Hilmi 

BONGARD Louis

   15/7

CATIER Fabien

DE32

GONELL Gerard

   15/11

RAULO Aurelien

BONGARD Louis

   15/9

CATIER Fabien

RAULO Aurelien
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15 HAAS Luca GER

DE256

242 --------- ---

143 ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY

114 ANGELOV Yann BUL    15/9

79 WINKLER Sebasti GER

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 JANSSENS Willia BEL

47 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

210 --------- ---

175 --------- ---

82 KOVAL Anton GER

111 WICHT Matteo SUI

146 PFANDER Emil GER    15/12

239 --------- ---

18 RECLO Michal SVK

31 LE TREUT Jeremy FRA

226 --------- ---

159 --------- ---

98 GABUTTI Dario ITA

95 SALLAM Omar EGY

162 --------- ---

223 --------- ---

34 VELTRUP Paul GER

63 SCOPPA Bruno ITA

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 THIELE Tom GER

127 GIESSER Leon GER

130 KALTSAMIS Alex GER    15/7

255 --------- ---

2 KLEINER Lukas GER

HAAS Luca

DE128

ELSHERIF Ahmed
   15/9

WINKLER Sebasti

JANSSENS Willia
   15/13

FAVRE Hadrien

KOVAL Anton
   15/6

WICHT Matteo

RECLO Michal
   15/11

LE TREUT Jeremy

GABUTTI Dario
   15/11

SALLAM Omar

VELTRUP Paul
   15/3

SCOPPA Bruno

THIELE Tom
   15/13

KALTSAMIS Alex

KLEINER Lukas
   15/13

HAAS Luca

DE64

WINKLER Sebasti

   15/14

FAVRE Hadrien

WICHT Matteo

   15/12

LE TREUT Jeremy

VELTRUP Paul

   15/11

THIELE Tom

KALTSAMIS Alex

   15/12

HAAS Luca

DE32

FAVRE Hadrien

   15/13

VELTRUP Paul

KALTSAMIS Alex

   15/7

FAVRE Hadrien

VELTRUP Paul
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1 GRANDIDIER Joh FRA

DE16

16 LEONE Francesco ITA    15/3

9 BALZANO Marco ITA

8 KOROVIN Igor RUS    15/14

5 OVCHARENKO RUS

12 CHOTIN Titouan FRA    15/6

13 GAETANI Giulio ITA

4 BELOZEROV Mik RUS    15/14

3 BARTELEMY Rol RUS

14 MULLER Dean GER    15/14

11 FISCHER Artur GER

6 COLLIN Theo FRA    15/14

7 CATIER Fabien FRA

10 RAULO Aurelien FRA    15/9

15 FAVRE Hadrien SUI

2 VELTRUP Paul GER    15/12

LEONE Francesco

DE8

KOROVIN Igor
   15/13

CHOTIN Titouan

BELOZEROV Mik
   15/14

BARTELEMY Rol

FISCHER Artur
   15/14

RAULO Aurelien

VELTRUP Paul
   15/10

LEONE Francesco

DE2

BELOZEROV Mik

   15/12

FISCHER Artur

VELTRUP Paul

   15/13

LEONE Francesco

Finals

FISCHER Artur

   15/12

LEONE Francesco
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rank name club nat.

1 LEONE Francesco CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA

2 FISCHER Artur FC LEIPZIG GER

3 BELOZEROV Mik NATIONAL TEAM RUS

3 VELTRUP Paul FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER

5 KOROVIN Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS

6 CHOTIN Titouan DOUAI CE FRA

7 RAULO Aurelien ST GRATIEN FRA

8 BARTELEMY Rol NATIONAL TEAM RUS

9 GRANDIDIER Joh EPINAL SE FRA

10 COLLIN Theo MACON ESC FRA

11 CATIER Fabien VAUZELLES EC FRA

12 MULLER Dean TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER

13 GAETANI Giulio AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA

14 OVCHARENKO NATIONAL TEAM RUS

15 FAVRE Hadrien CES SIERRE SUI

16 BALZANO Marco CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA

17 LEGUBE Benoit GIROMAGNY CE FRA

18 HARTVICK Colin LISIEUX CE FRA

19 BONGARD Louis TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER

20 PIANFETTI Sacha CORBAS FRA

21 SPIRIN Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS

22 PAYSAN Esteban CAYENNE CE FRA

23 HAAS Luca FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER

24 TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI ITA

25 HELBIG Niclas FC LEIPZIG GER

26 TALAN Jan TV AUGSBURG GER

27 GKOGKOS Alexa OXI FLORINAS GRE

28 GONELL Gerard SEA-T ESP

29 FERMAUD Gabrie NIMES SE FRA

30 ENZMANN Jonas FC LEIPZIG GER

31 BONAGA Nicolo SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA

32 KALTSAMIS Alex TSG REUTLINGEN GER

33 RODIA Federico A BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA

34 GEITUNG Tomas BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR

35 SCHUCHART Ale TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER

36 BAYRAM Issa GRENOBLE PAR FRA

37 BEHR Stephan SOLINGER TB GER

37 LE BERRE Gaetan TOULON VAR FRA

39 LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN FRA

40 JACCOUD Zachar SESAF FRIBOURG SUI

41 PERSIYANOV D NATIONAL TEAM RUS

42 BERMEJO Noe VCE-VA ESP

43 SCAPINO Tomma CS IVREA ITA

44 FORNASERI Lore SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA

45 DARQUENNE Gu CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL

46 LISOVSKIY Alexa NATIONAL TEAM RUS

47 LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS FRA

48 KAMEREIT Maxi TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER

49 BORISOV Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS

50 THIELE Tom FC LEIPZIG GER

51 VON LAUE Gerrit TSG REUTLINGEN GER
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52 AVRAMIDIS The M. ALEXANDROS KORDE GRE

53 DERKSEN Ruben SCARAMOUCHE NED

54 EKENLER Hilmi EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR

55 SCHMIDLI Nicky SES SION SUI

56 FORMANEK Mat TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE

57 WINKLER Sebasti SOLINGER TB GER

58 WINGERTER Mor GRENOBLE PAR FRA

59 SALZER Matej SC PRAHA CZE

60 GOEBHARD Simo MTV GIESSEN GER

61 DAHLBO Benjami NJARD FEKTING NOR

62 ERRIQUEZ Samue BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA

63 WICHT Matteo SEG GENEVE SUI

64 HAURI Ian SEG GENEVE SUI

65 KLEINER Lukas FC HARDHEIM-HOPFING GER

66 WECKERLE Tobi SV BOBLINGEN GER

67 RECLO Michal AKADEMIA SERMU SVK

68 SOUTULLO Jordi CEB BIENNE BIEL SUI

69 ESSER Lennart TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER

70 HUNGERBUEHL CAL LAUSANNE SUI

71 WEBER Sebastian SEB BASEL SUI

72 LUTIN Antoine SES SION SUI

73 ZAGITOV Rafael NATIONAL TEAM RUS

74 PAUL Dominic GBR

75 MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS FRA

76 HEISE Max HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER

76 JANSSENS Willia CONFRERIE GENT BEL

78 LERZER Till ZFC ZUERICH SUI

79 GSTETTNER Mic AUT

80 SELLS Alexander AUS

81 HEIMSOETH Cle FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER

82 METHLOUTHI A AS PRO VERCELLI ITA

83 DELATTRE Alexa BEL

84 SCOPPA Bruno CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA

85 WEISE Max TSG REUTLINGEN GER

86 DEHN Julius EFG ESSEN GER

86 FISCHER Jonas FC LEIPZIG GER

88 MEZES Christian HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

89 CHENG Xinyang CHN

90 KONG A SIOU Ke VAUZELLES EC FRA

91 GERINI Luca SEVM VEVEY SUI

92 FEDOROV Roman NATIONAL TEAM RUS

93 KOVAL Anton FC LEIPZIG GER

94 VOLK Gabriel SV PADAGOGIUM BADEN GER

95 FUCHS Julian AUT

96 NIKONOV Vladisl NATIONAL TEAM RUS

97 BRAZIER Liam RSA

98 VIGL Oliver AUT

99 DZIACKY Jiri TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE

99 SALLAM Omar EGY

101 GABUTTI Dario PRO VERCELLI ITA

101 GROSSE Arthur NJARD FEKTING NOR
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103 RAMAZZOTTI Fr CE SUD LUX

104 FISCHER Marcel BW SCHNEIDHAIN GER

104 RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - SCHERMA LAME ITA

106 MICHALSKI Juliu FC LEIPZIG GER

107 BIRO Alexander AUT

108 DAHLE Bo NJARD FEKTING NOR

109 DIANE Alban BRON FRA

110 CALDERON Dieg COE-M ESP

111 DYRSETH Brage BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR

112 GKOGKOS Filipp OXI FLORINAS GRE

112 ZIMMERMANN HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

114 MOULIN Viktor NJARD FEKTING NOR

115 BOEHNKE Joram 1. SC NORDERSTEDT GER

115 ZENTKO Matej WILLARD KOSICE SVK

117 FAFARD Fynn CAN

118 TANKOV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS

119 LUCOVIC Matej TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLO CZE

120 TSIAGKANAS At TG SCHWENNINGEN GER

121 BORER Jovan BFC BASEL SUI

122 SCHEUNER Joel SEB BASEL SUI

123 ELSHERIF Ahmed EGY

123 FAST Cedrik Henr FS BIELEFELDER TG GER

125 KOLDITZ Hendrik TSV BAYER LEVERKUSE GER

126 BAKAY Sedat HEIDELBERGER FC TSG GER

127 STRAUMOY Trul BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB NOR

128 DYCHEK Egor NATIONAL TEAM RUS

129 JENNY David SEN NEUCHATEL SUI

130 BARBERO Stefan AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA

131 MEINHARDT Ma MANNHEIMER FC GER

132 MURRU Fabio OFC BONN GER

133 ANGELOV Yann LEVSKI BUL

134 BERNER Constant SV WALDKIRCH GER

135 IXKES Tassilo Ch FRANKFURTER TV GER

136 PREDIGNAC Nic LE CHESNAY FRA

137 REMPFER Fabio TSG REUTLINGEN GER

138 GIESSER Leon TV AUGSBURG GER

139 SALZER Jiri SC PRAHA CZE

140 BRYKNER Matya SC PRAHA CZE

141 POHORALEK Da TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE

142 HABRAN Maxime CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL

143 REISER Cedric HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

144 LOCHNER Jan-Ch FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI GER

145 MEUNIER Corenti OUEST LYONN FRA

146 KNECHTL David AUT

147 THOMEE Sylvain BEL

148 WESTERDORF M TV GLADBECK GER

149 PFANDER Emil TSG REUTLINGEN GER

150 FILIP Jan TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLIC CZE

151 VERSTRAETE M CONFRERIE GENT BEL

152 PIEFKE Vincent OSNABRUCKER SC GER

153 IRSCH Joshua FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER
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154 ASSMANN Timot SC DEN BOSCH NED

155 LEPIR Luka AUT

156 WILMOT Benjami NOR

157 TRAUTMANN Ch FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER

158 GEHL Sebastian FECHT CLUB KREFELD GER

159 VANWINKEL Ma FLANDERS FENCING BEL

160 BERKDOLD Sam FTSJD DORNBIRN AUT

161 LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER

161 LUGTENBURG T SC DEN BOSCH NED

163 BLUM Jakob HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

164 PRISTAS Jakub SC PRAHA CZE

165 KOGLER Marco AUT

166 EL SAYED Moha EGY

167 HEIJNEN Samuel PARCIVAL BEL

167 VALENTE Vincen AUT

169 ROEHM Louis TSG REUTLINGEN GER

170 PANAYOTOV Ch TRAKIYA BUL

171 BOPP Dietrich FECHTERRING HOCHWA GER

171 GENTNER Julian HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

173 KLIEM Lennart FC BERLIN SUDWEST GER

174 BRUCKMUELLE AUT

174 KROUZECKY To LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN CZE

176 SCHUHMANN Ja AUT

177 SCHNEEBERGER AUT

178 BAUR Jonas TG SCHWENNINGEN GER

178 LE QUANG HUY KFK KALUNDBORG DEN

180 POLNER David OSNABRUCKER SC GER

181 ANDRES Leonard TSG REUTLINGEN GER

182 ERBETTA Diego CAL LAUSANNE SUI

182 SCHULZE-STEIN UFC FRANKFURT GER

184 HUBER Philipp AUT

184 POCKELE Joris CONFRERIE GENT BEL

186 KELPE Bendix FG SEGEBERG GER

187 KAPLAN Lukas CSK RIEGEL CZE

187 OMOIKERODAH PARCIVAL BEL

189 EEG Sven Marcus STF STAVANGER NOR

189 LACH Leo AUT

191 KLAUS Robert SC PRAHA CZE

192 DARVISH-KOJO TARTU KALEV EST

193 SMRCEK Simon LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN CZE

194 MULLER Leonard TV LAHR GER

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.10.2016 15:05  - FE_FIE_0011



Cadet Circuit

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat nat. poules matches finales

BANGARD Paulin GER 0 5 0

BARCLAY Vivian FRA 1 7 1

BECKER Lukas M GER 1 5 0

BECKER Philipp AUT 1 3 0

BECKMANN Nicl SUI 1 4 0

BÜRGER Isabell GER 1 6 0

BURNATSEV Ilya RUS 1 3 0

CIMLER Cestmir CZE 1 5 0

DAVID Nathalie FRA 1 5 0

EEG Ole NOR 1 4 0

GASPER Christian GER 1 5 0

HÄNSCHKE Lois GER 1 8 0

JARRAR Melissa FRA 1 6 2

KADLEC Martin CZE 1 7 0

LUCAS Tim GER 2 8 0

LUPRANO Victor SUI 2 7 0

LUTZ Katharina GER 1 3 0

MINGOLLA Germ GER 2 7 0

PALTZ Raphael GER 1 2 0

RICHTER Arne AUT 1 3 0

ROSENBAUM Flo GER 1 10 0

SCHNEIDER Lina GER 1 7 0

TALAN Romeo GER 1 5 0

TOTH Gergely GER 2 6 0

VANDENBERK F BEL 1 9 2
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